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Davis
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3/31 @ 7pm 
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King
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Cedar Park Vista Ridge

Kyle Lehman

Dripping Springs

Cibilo Steele

South San Antonio

Corpus Christi Moody

Roma

Weslaco East

Austin Johnson

Pflugerville Hendrickson

New Braunfels Canyon

Cibilo Clemens

Pleasanton

Corpus Christi Flour Bluff

Mission Veterans Memorial

Hidalgo

Waco

Adamson

Dallas Conrad

Waco University

The Colony

Mount Pleasant

McKinney

Frisco

Crowley

Corsicana

Red Oak

Midlothian

Pearce

Mesquite Poteet

Boyd

Dallas Hillcrest

Conrad

Adamson

The Colony

McKinney

Crowley

Red Oak

Poteet

Boyd

Adamson

The Colony

Red Oak

Poteet

The Colony

Poteet

3-2 2OT

2-0

5-2

6-0

3-1

2-1

2-1

4-1

1-0

1-0

1-0 SO

4-0

3-1

2-1

1-0

5-2

1-0 2OT

3-2 SO

2-0

3-2 SO

4-0

1-0

4/1 @ 
7:30pm 

The Colony

4/1 @ 8pm 
Dallas Kincaid

4/4 @ 7:30pm 
Wilkerson 

Sanders Memorial

Arlington Seguin

Waco

Waxahachie

Dallas Adamson

North Dallas

Lewisville The Colony

McKinney

Paris

Crowley

Waco Midway

Red Oak

Dallas Seagoville

Dallas Jefferson

Richland Pearce

McKinney Boyd

Sulphur Springs

Vista Ridge
2-1

San Antonio Burbank

Steele
1-0

Pflugerville Connally

South
2-1

Pharr Valley View

East
2-1

Gregory Portland

Johnson
3-2

Boerne

Canyon
4-3 2OT

Austin Travis

Flour Bluff
2-1

Mission

Hidalgo
1-0

Uvalde

Vista Ridge
1-0

Connally
5-1

Valley View
6-0

Portland
7-3

Boerne
3-2

Canyon
1-0 SO

Mission
1-0

Hidalgo
3-1

Vista Ridge
3-2

4/1 @ 7pm 
Alamo Heights

Valley View
4-2

Canyon
1-0 SO

4/1 @ 7pm 
Flour Bluff

Hidalgo

Vista Ridge
1-0

4/4 @ 7pm 
Shelton 
Stadium

Canyon
4-3

The Colony

Vista Ridge

1-0

3-1


